»

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29

Name

Shawn Fernandes

Pariknsh Abrol
Sanchit Aggarwal

Surbhi Chawla
Atul Choudhary
Ishan bansal

Raaghav
Sakshi Mahajan
Vivek Kumar

Rishabh Goyal

Vibhor Kaul
Rachita

Devashish Narula
Mayank Masiwal
Pulkit Mathur
Richa nanda
Swapnil A Nair
Nikhil Shrivastava
Ujjwal

Vimbsaar Jha
Aakar Sharma

Dhruv Das Naskar
ltighne

Nikhil Ramola
Yash Raj Prasad

Harsh

Ankita Pradhan
Nainika Sharma
Vansh Arora

Programme

BBA

BBA
BBA

B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)

B.COM(H)
BBA
B.COM(H)

B.COM(H)

B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)

B.COM(H)
BBA
BBA
BBA
B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)

B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)
BBA
BBA

BBA
B.COM(H)

BBA
BBA
B.COM(H)
BBA

Batch

2010-13

2013-16
2010-13

2015-18

2018-21

2014-17

2019-22
2016-19
2018-21

2013-16

2015-18
2019-22

2016-19

2015-18

2010-13

2009-12

2017-20

2018-21

2017-20
2017-20
2014-17
2019-22
2019-22

2018-21
2019-22

2015-18
2019-22
2019-22
2015-18

Email

iamshawn@live.in

Parikanshabrol@gmail.com

Sanchit.aggarwal0604@gmail.com

chawlasurbhi18@gmail.com
Choudharyatul519@gmail.com
Ishanbansal620@gmail.com

raaghav543.arora@gmail.com
sakshimahajan097 @gmail.com
kumarviveknse@gmail.com

goyal.rishabh002@gmail.com

Vibhorkaul145@gmail.com
Rachitasahni@gmail.com

devnarula98@gmail.com
mmasiwal17@gmail.com
pulkitmathur92@yahoo.in
nanda.richa@gmail.com

swapnilnair16@gmail.com

nikhilshrivastava1002@gmail.com

Ujjwaljha666@gmail.com
Vimbsaar@gmail.com
aakar6@gmail.com
dhruvdas123@yahoo.com
itighnesinha@yahoo.in

nikhil.r-amola2000@gmail.com
Yashrajprasad7@gmail.com

hrshbhardwaj73@gmail.com
ankita1952000@gmail.com
nainikasharma74@gmail.com
vansharora64@gmail.com

Syllabus
needs
updation

Strongly
Agree

Strongly
Agree

Agree

Agree

Strongly
Agree

Agree

Agree
Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Agree

Neutral

Agree

Strongly
Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Agree

Neutral
Agree
Agree
Agree

Agree
Agree

Strongly
Agree

Agree
Agree
Agree

Course
content is
interesting

Agree

Strongly
disagree

Neutral

Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Disagree
Agree
Neutral

Agree

Neutral
Agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree

Neutral

Agree
Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly
disagree

Neutral
Disagree
Neutral
Neutral

Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral

Course

curriculum
intellectually
stimulate you

Agree

Disagree

Agree
Agree
Neutral
Neutral

Neutral
Agree
Neutral

Neutral

Disagree
Agree
Strongly
disagree
Agree
Neutral

Neutral

Neutral

Strongly agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Disagree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
Neutral

Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Agree

Course
curriculum
fulfilling your
expectations

Agree

Disagree

Neutral
Neutral
Disagree
Agree

Agree
Agree
Neutral

Agree

Neutral
Agree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Neutral
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly
disagree

Disagree
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral

Disagree
Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral

Programme

helps in

developing

your

personality

Agree

Disagree
Strongly

Strongly
agree

Neutral

Strongly
agree

Agree
Agree
Neutral

Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Agree
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
agree

Neutral

Strongly
agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree

Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Neutral
Agree
Agree

Courses Reading
meet material
contempor regarding
ary curriculum
requireme is easily
nts available
Agree Agree
Disagree Agree
Agree Disagree
Agree Agree
Strongly
Agree agree
Strongly
Agree agree
Strongly
agree Agree
Agree Agree
Neutral Neutral
Strongly
agree Disagree
Strongly
disagree Agree
Disagree Agree
Strongly
Agree agree
Strongly
disagree Neutral
Strongly
Neutral agree
Strongly
Agree agree
Neutral Agree
Strongly Strongly
agree agree
Strongly
disagree Agree
Neutral Neutral
Agree Neutral
Agree Agree
Agree Agree
Strongly
Agree agree
Neutral Agree
Agree Agree
Neutral Neutral
Agree Agree
Agree Agree

Syllabus
enhances
employabili
ty

Agree

Disagree

Disagree
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
agree

Agree
Agree
Neutral

Neutral

Strongly
disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Agree

Strongly
disagree

Disagree
Disagree
Neutral
Neutral

Strongly
disagree

Neutral

Disagree
Neutral
Disagree
Agree



30

31

32

33
34
35

36

37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45
46

47

48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

57

58

59
60

61

62

Nandeibam Aditya Singh B.COM(H)

Kanishka Gogia
Akash Agrawal

Apoorve Jain
Divya Khosla
Piyush kataria

Rawat

Pornstar
Sonali Pahwa
Chutfatti

Sagar Gautam
Shailendra gaba
Priyanka Chauhan
Ritik Sareen

Arun Raj

Ojasvi Sangwan
MOHD RAFIQ

Naman Khanna

Akash Dhyani
Bhawna
Harshabh juneja
Divyanshu Singh

Manaswi Mishra
Tanya Baluja
Yashaswi randhawa
Jatin Sharma
Supriya Tyagi

Arjun Gulati
Bharat Bushan Bhat

Vikhyat Khurana
Gautam Narang

Astha Gupta

SHAIFALI SINGH

B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)

BBA
BBA
BBA

B.COM(H)

BBA
BBA
B.COM(H)

BBA
BBA

B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)

B.COM(H)
BBA

B.COM(H)

B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)
BBA

BBA
BBA
BBA
B.COM(H)
BBA

BBA
BBA

BBA
BBA

B.COM(H)

B.COM(H)

2016-19

2019-22

2019-22

2014-17
2011-14
2012-15

2017-20

2016-19
2009-12
2009-12

2013-16

2013-16

2018-21

2018-21

2019-22

2019-22
2013-16

2017-20

2017-20
2018-21
2017-20
2018-21

2019-22
2012-15
2019-22
2019-22
2013-16

2014-17

2013-16

2011-14
2009-12

2018-21

2016-19

adityanandeibam39@gmail.com
Gogiakanishka@gmail.com
akashagrawal0612@gmail.com

jainapoorv02@gmail.com
divyakhosla9@gmail.com
piyushktr9698@gmail.com

deesrawat1@gmail.com

ilikepussy@gmail.com
sonalipahwa6@gmail.com
Fuckjims@gmail.com

sagargautam2014@gmail.com
shailendra.gaba@gmail.com
PriyanKachauhan681@gmail.com
Sareenritik@gmail.com
arunraj2571@gmail.com

ojaswisangwan@gmail.com
mrafiqg892@gmail.com

Namankhanna56@gmail.com

dhyaniakash2@gmail.com
Bhawnagodara02@gmail.com
Harshabhj99@gmail.com
divaashram123@gmail.com

mishramanaswi2001@gmail.com
tanyabaluja@gmail.com
yashaswirandhawa20@gmail.com
js759679@gmail.com
nandinityagi.21@gmail.com

arjungulati95@gmail.com
bharatbushanbhatd@gmail.com

Vikhyat_khurana@yahoo.co.in
JIMSGAUTAM.bba@gmail.com

astha.gupta1609@gmail.com

singhshaifali14@gmail.com

Agree

Neutral

Strongly
Agree

Strongly
Agree

Agree
Neutral

Strongly
Agree

Strongly
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly
Agree

Strongly
Agree

Strongly
Agree

Strongly
Agree

Strongly
Agree

Agree
Neutral

Agree

Neutral
Agree
Neutral
Neutral

Agree
Agree
Neutral
Agree
Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Strongly
Agree
Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
Neutral
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Disagree

Neutral
Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral
Neutral

Agree
Agree

Disagree

Neutral
Agree
Neutral
Agree

Neutral
Agree
Neutral
Agree
Neutral
Strongly

disagree

Neutral

Neutral
Neutral

Agree

Agree

Neutral
Agree
Agree

Disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Strongly agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Neutral

Neutral

Agree

Agree
Disagree
Disagree

Agree
Neutral

Strongly
disagree

Disagree
Agree
Neutral
Neutral

Disagree
Agree
Neutral
Agree
Neutral

Agree
Neutral

Disagree
Neutral

Agree

Agree

Neutral
Agree
Disagree

Disagree
Disagree
Neutral

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Agree

Disagree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Disagree

Agree
Agree

Disagree

Disagree
Agree
Neutral
Agree

Neutral
Agree
Neutral
Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Neutral

Neutral
Agree

Agree

Neutral

Neutral
Agree

Agree

Strongly
agree

Disagree
Neutral

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Neutral

Disagree
Agree
Neutral
Neutral

Neutral

Strongly
agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Neutral
Agree

Agree
Agree
Neutral
Agree
Disagree

Agree
Neutral

Disagree
Agree

Agree

Strongly
agree

Neutral
Agree
Agree

Strongly
disagree

Disagree
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Disagree

Agree
Agree
Neutral
Agree
Agree

Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Neutral
Agree

Neutral
Neutral

Agree
Agree
Neutral
Agree
Neutral

Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Agree

Neutral

Agree

Neutral

Strongly
agree

Disagree

Disagree
Agree
Agree

Strongly
agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Neutral

Strongly
agree

Strongly
agree

Strongly
agree

Agree

Strongly
agree

Neutral
Agree

Disagree

Agree
Agree
Neutral
Agree

Strongly
agree

Agree
Neutral
Agree
Neutral
Agree
Strongly

agree

Agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Neutral
Agree
Agree

Disagree
Disagree
Agree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Neutral
Agree

Disagree

Disagree
Agree
Neutral
Agree

Disagree
Agree
Neutral
Agree

Disagree

Disagree
Neutral

Neutral
Agree

Strongly
agree

Neutral



63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
7
72

73

74

75
76
7
78

79

80

81

82
83
84

85
86
87

88
89

90

91

92
93
94

95
96
97

Kartik Mutreja

Bhumika Jain

Harman wadhwa
Sonali Marwah
Sajneet Singh Malhotra
Bhawna

Prateek Arora

Ayan Ali Ansari
Shijo Jiji Varghese
Rishabh Yadav

Vanshika Gandhi
Shaurya

Ritika Verma

Anuj Wadhwa
Parnika Adya
Raghav Choudhary

Shubham Rawat
Sandeep John
Arpan khandelwal

Rahul Sharma
Sakshi Sharma
Ahmad Shibaan Hashmi

Akshay Ahuja
Divya Nistala
Amisha

M. Benison Abraham
Rahul KM

Vinayak Saxena
Daniyal Usmani

Rajat Lakhwani
Preeti Palit
Tanya Sharma

Arun kumar
Arif Khan
Mohd Saami Naseer

B.COM(H)
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA

BBA
B.COM(H)
BBA

B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)

BBA
B.COM(H)
BBA
BBA

B.COM(H)
BBA
B.COM(H)

B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)
BBA

B.COM(H)
BBA
B.COM(H)

B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)

B.COM(H)
BBA

BBA
B.COM(H)
BBA

BBA
B.COM(H)
B.COM(H)

2018-21
2009-12
2009-12
2013-16
2018-21
2009-12
2018-21

2019-22
2019-22
2015-18

2019-22

2014-17

2010-13
2015-18
2019-22
2012-15

2017-20

2012-15

2017-20

2015-18
2019-22
2017-20

2015-18
2018-21
2019-22

2018-21
2019-22

2013-16

2015-18

2019-22
2017-20
2009-12

2009-12
2016-19
2019-22

Mutrejakartik@gmail.com
Bhumika.3123@gmail.com
wadhwa.harman@gmail.com
sonalimarwah25@gmail.com
sajneetmalhotra19@gmail.com
bhawnasingh.b23@gmail.com
prateek22arora22@gmail.com

ayan.ali9@gmail.com
shijojijiv@gmail.com
rishabhvaio@gmail.com

Vanshikagandhi0064@gmail.com

shaurya9@hotmail.com

ritikav788@gmail.com
anujwadhwa97@gmail.com
parnika.adya79@gmail.com

Raghavchoudhary400@gmail.com

SHUBHAMR709@GMAIL.COM
Sandeep.john94@gmail.com
arpankhandelwal16@gmail.com

Therahulsharma007@gmail.com
Sakshisharma.0081@gmail.com
ahmadshibaan20@gmail.com

akshayahuja3000@gmail.com
avantika2242@gmail.com
amisharastogi2010@gmail.com

benison2k@gmail.com
rahulkmz555@gmail.com

vinayaksaxena453@gmail.com
daniyal11296@gmail.com

rajat.lakhwani27@gmail.com
preeti1999.pp@gmail.com
tanya14pearl@gmail.com

akarunkumar1991@yahoo.com
ak64353@gmail.com
saamnasser@gmail.com

Neutral
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Neutral

Agree
Neutral
Neutral

Neutral

Strongly
Agree

Neutral
Agree
Disagree
Neutral

Strongly
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Agree

Strongly
Agree

Agree
Neutral

Strongly
Agree

Agree

Strongly
Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Agree

Agree
Agree

Agree
Neutral
Agree

Agree
Agree
Neutral
Neutral
Disagree
Neutral
Agree

Disagree
Neutral
Neutral

Neutral

Strongly
disagree

Neutral
Agree
Agree
Neutral

Agree
Disagree
Neutral

Agree
Neutral
Agree

Neutral
Agree
Neutral

Strongly agree
Agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree

Neutral
Disagree
Agree

Agree
Neutral
Neutral

Neutral
Agree
Disagree
Neutral
Neutral
Agree
Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Neutral

Agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Agree
Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Disagree
Neutral

Disagree
Neutral
Neutral

Neutral
Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree

Disagree
Neutral
Agree

Agree
Agree
Agree

Agree
Agree
Neutral
Agree
Disagree
Agree
Agree

Agree
Neutral
Neutral

Agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Agree
Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Disagree
Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Agree

Neutral
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
Agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Agree

Agree
Agree
Disagree

Agree
Agree
Disagree
Agree
Neutral
Agree
Agree

Agree
Agree
Neutral

Strongly
agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree
Agree
Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Disagree
Neutral

Disagree
Neutral
Disagree

Neutral
Agree
Neutral

Neutral
Neutral

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
agree

Disagree
Disagree
Agree

Agree
Neutral
Agree

Neutral
Agree
Neutral
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Agree
Agree
Neutral

Agree

Strongly
disagree

Neutral
Agree
Agree
Neutral

Agree
Neutral
Agree

Agree
Neutral
Agree

Neutral
Agree
Agree

Neutral
Neutral

Strongly
disagree

Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Agree

Agree
Neutral
Neutral

Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Strongly
agree

Agree
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
agree

Agree
Neutral
Neutral

Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly
agree

Neutral
Agree

Neutral
Agree
Agree

Agree
Agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree

Agree
Neutral
Agree

Strongly
agree

Neutral
Neutral

Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Neutral
Neutral
Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Neutral

Strongly
agree

Disagree

Strongly
agree

Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly
disagree

Strongly
disagree

Agree

Strongly
disagree

Neutral
Neutral

Neutral
Agree
Neutral

Disagree
Agree

Strongly
disagree

Agree

Disagree
Disagree
Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Agree



Strongly Strongly Strongly Strongly

98  Sakshi B.COM(H) 2019-22 Sakshimadaan07@gmail.com Agree Strongly agree = Strongly agree  Strongly agree agree agree agree agree
99  Kavleen Kaur Bindra BBA 2015-18 Kavleen009@gmail.com Neutral Neutral Neutral Neutral Agree Neutral Agree Neutral
Strongly

100  Ankur chawla BBA 2017-20 Ankurchawlagwerty@gmail.com Agree Agree Agree Disagree Neutral Agree Agree Disagree



